TCC Program 2024-2025 Schedule

Activity Activity
I e e
September 2024 January 2025
Mon. Sept. 2 Labour Day - No Club Activities Jan.1to5 Holidays - No Club Activities
Opening Night: Mon. Jan. 6 AV Presentation (Ray Anderson)
Results of TCC Calendar 2024 Competition (Ralph Grose) Thurs. Jan. 9 Workshop - New Members Orientation;

O3C Presentation (Ray Anderson)

Mon. Sept. 9 2024-2025 Program Highlights (Larry Sy) Mon. Jan. 13 Inspirational Images Evening: Lines & Curves
Lecture Series Highlights (Andrew Wodzinski) TBC Thurs. Jan. 16 |Workshop - Website Review (David Hillock);
Competition Overview & 2024 Year End Competition Images (Dror Orbach) Workshop - How to Enter Club Competitions (Christopher Siou)
Wed. Sept 11 |Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 1) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm Mon. Jan. 20 Assigned Topics Competition Presentation #2
Thurs. Sept. 12 |Workshop - New Member Orientation and Social Entries due for Special Category Competition
Mon. Sept. 16 Inspirational Masters' Evening: Masters - MaryAnn Griffin (intro. Gulnur Sener) Thurs. Jan. 23 Workshop - Using Lightroom Part 3: Intermediate to Advanced Edit techniques using masks by
2024 Year End Images Part 2 (Dror Orbach) (Dermot O'Carroll)
Entries due for Pictorial Images #1 Sun. Jan. 26 131st International Salon Presentation of Winning Images
Thurs. Sept. 19 Workshop - Fall outing briefing (Christopher Siou) Mon. Jan. 27 131st International Salon Presentation of Winning Images
Workshop - How to Enter Club Competitions (Christopher Siou) Thurs. Jan. 30 _|Workshop - Introduction to Flash Photography by Daniel Germinario, Nikon Canada

Business Meeting and Financial Year Review;

Members' Open Forum; Members' Social

Wed. Sept. 25 |Image Evaluation Group (Nature 1) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm (submission due date Sep 23, 6 pm) February 2025

Thurs. Sept. 26 Workshop - How to Prepare for the Salon (Lily Markovic)
Workshop - Website Review (David Hillock)

Fri. Sept 27 Entries due for Nature Images #1

CAPA Medal Presentation (Gareth Jones)

Mon. Sept. 23

Mon. Sept. 30 Powell Gallery Program (Iskouhee Kirakosyan) Mon. Feb. 3 Inspirational Images Evening: Masters - Lily Markovic, Rob Jemmett
Mon. Feb. 10 New Members Social and Question Session: 6:30pm - 7:25pm
Special Category Competition Presentation (Live Judging)
oct Entries due for Audio-Visual Presentations #2
Wed. Feb. 12 Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 3) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm due date Feb 10, 6 pm)
Mon. Feb. 17 Family Day - No Club Activities
Wed. Oct. 2 Image Evaluation Group (Creative 1) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm (submission due date Sep 30, 6 pm) Entries due for Pictorial Images #3
Viorsihop - Lhing Porsat Workshop (o1 -3.0) s, Feb 20 | e L e e
Thurs. Oct. 3 |Workshop: Introduction to AV Presentation (Christopher Siou) Mon. Feb. 24  |TCC Achievements in the Salon
Oct. 4-6 Fall Outing Weekend - Thousand Islands (Christopher Siou) Inspirational Images: Minimalism / Entries due for Prints #2
Mon. Oct. 7 Pictorial Competition Presentation #1 Wed. Feb. 26  [Image Evaluation Group (Nature 3) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm (submission due date Feb 24, 6 pm)

Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality #1
Wed. Oct. 9 Workshop - Beginners Photoaraphy Workshop (1 of 3)
Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (2 of 3 - J.0.) M

arch 2025
Sat. Oct. 12 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (1 of 3 - G.M.)
Mon. Oct.14 Thanksgiving - No Club Activities
Wed. Oct. 16 | Workshop - Beginners Photography Workshop (2 of 3)

Audio-Visual Competition Presentation #2

Mon. Mar. 3

Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (3 of 3 - J.0.) Entries due for Nature Images #3
Thurs. Oct. 17 Ez?;:gi‘lsfnes #1: Todd Murrison - Architectural Photography & The Art of Seeing Things Wed. Mar. 5 Image Evaluation Group (Creative 3) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm (submission due date Mar 3, 6 pm)
Sat. Oct. 19 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (2 of 3 - G.M.) Thurs. Mar. 6 . i o
Mon. Oct. 21 Nature Competition Presentation #L Lecture Series #7: Nevada Wier - The Art of Travel Photography

Entries due for Assigned Topics #1: In the Details; Topic 2: Smartphone images Mon. Mar. 10 __|Pictorial Competition Presentation #3
Wed. Oct. 23 Workshop - Beginners Photography Workshop (3 of 3) Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality #3
(Slafjo?)c;;)e Lecture Series #2: Gerard Uferas - My Photographic Journey Thurs. Mar. 13  [Lecture Series #8: Dave Brosha - TBD
Mon. Oct. 28 Creative / Altered Reality Competition Presentation#1 Mon. Mar. 17 Prints Competition Presentation #2

Entries due for Assigned Topics #3:

Topic 1:0ld Things -Topic 2:Rustic Charm (series of 5-8 images)
Thurs. Oct. 31 |Lecture Series #3: Zeeshan Gul - Introduction to Drone Photography/Videography Thurs. Mar. 20 | Lecture Series #9: Ruth Kaplan - TBD

Mon. Mar. 24 Nature Competition Presentation #3

Thurs. Mar. 27  |Lecture Series #10: Cole Thompson - TBD

Mon. Mar. 31 CAPA Presentation (Gareth Jones)
November 2024 - B — -
lovember 20 Creative / Altered Reality Competition Presentation #3

Entries due for Audio-Visual Presentations #1

Sat. Nov. 2 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (3 of 3 - G.M.) April 2025
Mon. Nov. 4 New Member Social and Question Session: 6:30pm - 7:25pm

Inspirational Images Evening: My Travel/My Canada

Entries due for Prints #1 Thurs. Apr.3  [Lecture Series #11: Dave Conlon - Anyox BC - 1 Week in Canada’s Largest Ghost Town
Wed. Nov. 6 Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 2) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm due date Nov 4, 6 pm)
Thurs. Nov. 7| Lecture Series #4: Felicity Somerset - At the Edge of the Ocean Mon. Apr. 7 Assigned Topics Competition Presentation #3
Sat. Nov. 9 Due Date for The 131st International Salon entries Entries due for Year End Competitions
Mon. Nov. 11 |Assigned Topics Competition Presentation #1 Thurs. Apr. 10 |Lecture Series #12: James Parsons - TBD

Entries due for Pictorial Images #2 Mon. Apr. 14 Explorations in Creative Photography (Colleen Pollack & MaryAnn Griffin)
Wed. Nov. 13 |Image Evaluation Group (Nature 2) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm due date Nov 11, 6 pm) Thurs. Apr. 17 [Presentation Workshop - Using PhotoPills by Rob Jemmett
Thu. Nov. 14 Lecture Series #5: Louie Palu - Louie Palu 30-years of documentary photography Mon. Apr. 21 Inspirational Images Evening: Masters - Leo Mascarinas, Gareth Jones
Mon. Nov. 18 [Audio-Visual Competition Presentation #1 Thurs. Apr. 24 |A Photo Journey - Public Presentation (club only)

Entries due for Nature Images #2 Fri. Apr. 25 A Photo Journey - Public Presentation (club only)
Wed. Nov. 20 |Image Evaluation Group (Creative 2) : 7:30pm - 9:30pm due date Nov 18, 6 pm) Sat. Apr. 26 A Photo Journey - Public Presentation (online)
Thu. Nov. 21 Lecture Series #6: Valerie Jardin - What It Means to Be a Street Photographer Sun. Apr. 27 A Photo Journey - Public Presentation (online)
Mon. Nov. 25 |Prints Competition Presentation #1 (Live Judging) Mon. Apr. 28 AGM; Members Open Forum; Members' Social

Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality #2
Thurs. Nov. 28 |Workshop - TBC May 2025

December 2024 May 1 - 31 Powell Gallery - Group Exhibit - TBA
Thurs. May 1 Workshop - TBC
Mon. May 5 Year End Awards (Part 1)

Mon. Dec. 2 Pictorial Competition Presentation #2 Thurs. May 8 Volunteer Appreciation Evening
Mon. Dec. 9 Nature Competition Presentation #2 Mon. May 12 Year End Awards (Part 2)
Mon. Dec. 16  |CAPA Presentation: Gareth Jones Thu. May 15 Workshop - Spring Outing Briefing / Nature Workshop (Christopher Siou)

Creative / Altered Reality Competition Presentation #2 Mon. May 19 Victoria Day - No Club Activities

Members' Social Mon. May 26 Year End Images and Social. Entries due for Calendar Competition
Dec. 21-30 Holiday - No Club Activities May 30-Jun 1 Spring Outing Weekend
Mon. Dec. 30 E:g;essu:j;e for Assigned Topics #2: Topic 1:Through the Looking Glass -Topic 2:Double

Note: This version of the Program is effective as of Sept. 1, 2024

For any changes, additions or updates to the Program, refer to the website Calendar.

For inquiries, contact Catherine AuYeung or Larry Sy at
ProgramChair@TorontoCameraClub.com Updated 02/01/2025 4:00 PM

Prepared by Catherine AuYeung and Larry Sy Approved by Board Aug. 13, 2024



